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    -14.14% (YTD)   -2.88% (YTD) 

       NEWS HEADLINES 
 Ghana ripe for FDIs and FPIs – Director General of SEC: Director General of the Securities and Exchange Commission 

(SEC), Rev. Daniel Ogbarmey Tetteh, has said Ghana is ripe to receive inflows in the form of Foreign Direct Investment 

(FDI) and Foreign Portfolio Investment (FPI) from investors given the compelling opportunities existing today. He 

averred that high inflows of both FDIs and FPIs are critical to the growth of the Ghanaian economy. FDI Inflows assist 

in the value creation, required to generate attractive portfolio investment opportunities. FPI, on the other hand, 

helps to deepen the capital market, improve liquidity, and provide more scope for investment and capital raising, this 

according to Rev. Ogbarmey Tetteh. (Norvanreports) 
 

 GIPC signs MoU for deeper collaboration with GSE: The Ghana Investment Promotion Centre (GIPC) and the Ghana 

Stock Exchange (GSE) have signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) to facilitate a deeper collaboration. As 

a result, the GIPC and the GSE, which have the same goal of attracting and advancing investments in Ghana, will 

pursue more innovative and proactive approaches to attracting and retaining both Portfolio and Foreign Direct 

Investment. Both parties have been looking forward to this partnership to accelerate the collaboration needed to 

attract more investments into Ghana and to use the GSE platform to raise patient capital to catalyze the much-

needed growth of several industries for the development of the Ghanaian economy. (Norvanreports) 

 

5TH AUGUST 2022 

MORNING BRIEF 

E Q U I T I E S  M A R K E T  

GSE-CI: 2,395.02 (+54.95 points) 

Volume:               3,814,968             -93.75% 

Value:     GH¢3,056,957.02             -93.38% 

F I X E D  I N C O M E  M A R K E T  

MARKET CAPITALIZATION 

GH¢62,809.49 million       -2.61% (YTD)  

VOLUMES TRADED 

GOG-NOTES & BONDS 352,254,190                                                                                  

GOG-BILLS                  137,610,571 

CORPORATE-NOTES & BONDS  15,296,266 

GRAND TOTALS                  505,161,027 
 

GAINERS 
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3%

DECLINERS 

 ACCESS: GH¢2.90          MTNGH: GH¢0.80                                                   

Daily Chg: 4.32%              Daily Chg: 6.67% 

 

GSE-FSI: 2,089.88 (+3.62 points) 

https://norvanreports.com/ghana-ripe-for-fdis-and-fpis-director-general-of-sec/
https://norvanreports.com/gipc-signs-mou-for-deeper-collaboration-with-gse/
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NUMBER OF TRADES 

GOG-NOTES & BONDS                499 

GOG-BILLS               1,118 

CORPORATE-NOTES & BONDS                  89 

GRAND TOTALS              1,706 
 

7.6470            
-21.43%YtD 

9.2609         
-12.93%YtD 

7.7488           
-12.40%YtD 

1.1316           
-16.41%YtD 

0.4538                     
-18.27%YtD 

Disclaimer - SIC Brokerage and its employees do not make any guarantee or other promise as to any results that may be obtained from using our content. No one should make any investment 

decision without first consulting his or her own Investment advisor and conducting his or her own research and due diligence. SIC Brokerage disclaims any and all liabilities in the event that any 

Information, commentary, analysis, opinions, advice and/or recommendations prove to be inaccurate, incomplete or unreliable, or result in any investment or other losses. 

U P C O M I N G  E V E N T S  

MONETARY POLICY RATE: 19% 

INFLATION: 29.8% 

 

26.71%
28.26% 27.85%

21.50%

29.85%

22.30%
20.20%

91-Day 182-Day 364-Day 2-Year 3-Year 5-Year 20-Year

TREASURIES YIELD CURVE

K E Y  M A C R O E C O N O M I C  D A T A  

C U R R E N C Y  M A R K E T  

US DOLLAR 

BRITISH POUND 

EURO 

CHINESE YUAN

  

SA RAND 

CFA FRANCS 

GDP GROWTH: 3.3% 

499

1118

89

GOG NOTES &
BONDS

GOG BILLS CORPORATE
NOTES & BONDS

 EGL final dividend payment of GH¢0.0744 

Dividend payment date: 8th August, 2022 

 GOIL final dividend payment of GH¢0.047 

Dividend payment date: 16th August, 2022 

84.6533            
14.16%YtD 


